
Vale View EC British Dressage High Profile Show

Friday, January 23, 2026 - Sunday, January 25, 2026

FRIDAY 23RD JANUARY 2026

ARENA WALK AVAILABLE 8.40 TO 9.10

Class 2 Medium 5 International Arena

Time No Rider Horse Section

09:30 188 Holly Woodhead Dolores Van Cartier Gold

Class 1 Elem 5 International Arena Number of Entries: 1

Time No Rider Horse Section Judge 1 Judge 2 Score Coll % Section Overall

09:42 215 Keeley A Tongue Steely B Silver 0.00 0.00

Class 2 Medium 5 International Arena Number of Entries: 4

Time No Rider Horse Section Judge 1 Judge 2 Score Coll % Section Overall

09:30 188 Holly Woodhead Dolores Van Cartier Gold 0.00 0.00

09:56 216 Emma Coope Charlie Brown Himself Silver 0.00 0.00

10:04 121 Georgina Howard O'Malley de Massa Gold 0.00 0.00

10:12 187 Holly Woodhead MSJ Bachelor Gold 0.00 0.00

Class 3 Ad Medium 5 International Arena Number of Entries: 5

Time No Rider Horse Section Judge 1 Judge 2 Score Coll % Section Overall

10:30 216 Emma Coope Charlie Brown Himself Silver 0.00 0.00

10:38 121 Georgina Howard O'Malley de Massa Gold 0.00 0.00

10:46 187 Holly Woodhead MSJ Bachelor Gold 0.00 0.00

10:54 143 Ben James Camarilla-calimero Gold 0.00 0.00

11:02 112 Daniel Watson Lipstick Aster Gold 0.00 0.00



Class 4 Prix St Georges International Arena Number of Entries: 16

Time No Rider Horse Section Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3Score Coll % Section

11:20 175 Tom Goode SCS L'Amour Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

11:28 219 Kim Siddorn Dexterity Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

11:36 112 Daniel Watson Lipstick Aster Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

11:44 116 Kate Jones HollywoodVI Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

11:52 107 Sarah Millis Odessa de Massa Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

12:00 204 Laura Hill Jobarde-E Silver 0.00 0.00 0.00

12:08 151 Melissa Dawes Fiero Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

12:16 144 Ben James Bellisamio Silver 0.00 0.00 0.00

12:24 146 Lily Kelly Newton Tiger Silver 0.00 0.00 0.00

12:32 Judges Break N/A 0.00 0.00 0.00

12:40 Judges Break N/A 0.00 0.00 0.00

12:48 Judges Break N/A 0.00 0.00 0.00

12:56 Judges Break N/A 0.00 0.00 0.00

13:04 Judges Break N/A 0.00 0.00 0.00

13:12 Judges Break N/A 0.00 0.00 0.00

13:20 Judges Break N/A 0.00 0.00 0.00

13:28 154 Jody Haswell valentinio Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

13:36 200 Mette Dahl Daytona Platinum Silver 0.00 0.00 0.00

13:44 129 Charlotte Donovan Just It's Mie Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

13:52 209 Lucy Mills MSL Saltarello Hit Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

14:00 253 Holly Woodhead Extra II Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

14:08 176 Tom Goode Deinrich Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

14:16 130 Lyndal Yelavich Ballodair Park Dauphin Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

Class 5 Inter I International Arena Number of Entries: 5

Time No Rider Horse Section Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3Score Coll % Section

14:30 122 Georgina Howard Howards Mystery Silver 0.00 0.00 0.00

14:38 209 Lucy Mills MSL Saltarello Hit Silver 0.00 0.00 0.00

14:46 158 Claudia Davis Fergus RT Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

14:54 253 Holly Woodhead Extra II Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

15:02 147 Lily Kelly Vino 34 Silver 0.00 0.00 0.00



Class 6 Inter II International Arena Number of Entries: 9

Time No Rider Horse Section Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3Score Coll % Section

15:25 211 Alice Knight SJL Dom Perignon Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

15:33 177 Tom Goode Margot Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

15:41 213 Emily Coller Flabbergasted II Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

15:49 212 Isobel Knight Finero Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

15:57 159 Isobel Lickley Katniss Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

16:05 203 Keith Robertson Espartaco III Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

16:13 131 Lyndal Yelavich JENS Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

16:21 220 Emma Jablonski Higgens Van De Uilenhoek Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

16:29 190 Georgie Nicholls Briarwood Notorious Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

SATURDAY 24TH JANUARY 2026

INTERNATIONAL ARENA WALK  7.55 - 8.20

NATIONAL ARENA WALK  7.15 - 7.45

Class 7 Elem 6 International Arena Number of Entries: 6

Time No Rider Horse Section Judge 1 Judge 2 Score Coll % Section Overall

08:45 206 Louise Davison Noble Gold 0.00 0.00

08:53 183 Alice Begg Patterson Gold 0.00 0.00

09:01 128 Zoe Allen Niro Frieda Gold Gold 0.00 0.00

09:09 121 Georgina Howard O'Malley de Massa Gold 0.00 0.00

09:17 197 Sienna Pownall Riggshield Bella Jean Silver 0.00 0.00

09:25 148 Gabriella Jacobs Fi Fi Silver 0.00 0.00



Class 8 Medium 6 International Arena Number of Entries: 6

Time No Rider Horse Section Judge 1 Judge 2 Score Coll % Section Overall

09:40 207 Louise Davison Illustrious Caledonia Gold 0.00 0.00

09:48 179 Natasha Bonnick SirNunn Ginger Snap Silver 0.00 0.00

09:56 123 Jessica Dunn WHS Funtime Frankie Gold 0.00 0.00

10:04 138 Freya Percival Happy Vemma Silver 0.00 0.00

10:12 184 Alice Begg NORALY Silver 0.00 0.00

10:20 208 Louise Davison Diagorus Gold 0.00 0.00

Class 9 Ad Medium 6 International Arena Number of Entries: 7

Time No Rider Horse Section Judge 1 Judge 2 Score Coll % Section Overall

10:40 128 Zoe Allen Niro Frieda Gold Gold 0.00 0.00

10:48 121 Georgina Howard O'Malley de Massa Gold 0.00 0.00

10:56 123 Jessica Dunn WHS Funtime Frankie Gold 0.00 0.00

11:04 143 Ben James Camarilla-calimero Gold 0.00 0.00

11:12 201 Antonia Brown Kind of Magic X Gold 0.00 0.00

11:20 166 Angus Corrie-Deane Maigret VD Watermolen Gold 0.00 0.00

11:28 185 Alice Begg Kiolita Silver 0.00 0.00

Class 10 Children On Horses TeamNational Arena Number of Entries: 3

Time No Rider Horse Section Judge 1 Judge 2 Score Coll % Section Overall

08:00 227 Isadora Lawrence Piccasso H/C 0.00 0.00

08:08 136 Isabelle Stuart prince may the first Gold 0.00 0.00

08:16 160 Sophie Mansell Diah Eleen Gold 0.00 0.00



Class 11 Pony Team National Arena Number of Entries: 16

Time No Rider Horse Section Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3Score Coll % Section

08:30 163 Amelia Dovey Derano B Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

08:38 174 India Adams Reitland’s Don Totilas Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

08:46 231 Ella Fraser Brouwershavens’s viceroy Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

08:54 103 Lexie Howe Don De Luxe Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

09:02 104 Ever Sinfield Day Broomwich Wizard Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

09:10 109 Avah Heath WFD Just Dillion Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

09:18 152 Amelia Goodear Furioso V.H. Enkershof Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

09:26 155 Sebastian Houlston Godrics Dionysus Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

09:34 Judges Break N/A 0.00 0.00 0.00

09:42 180 Evie Head Little Beanie Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

09:50 162 Amelia Dovey Pencwarre Butty Bach Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

09:58 182 Georgie Morgan Brouwershaven’s Japser Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

10:06 228 Martha Jones Cognac IX Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

10:14 178 Annabella Howe Champignon Sauvage Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

10:22 137 Isabelle Stuart Landian Fiesta Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

10:30 205 Sophia Sutton JunkbrunnansTaj Mahal Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

Class 12 Junior Team National Arena Number of Entries: 15

Time No Rider Horse Section Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3Score Coll % Section

11:00 169 Lily Cawley Quimbaya 6 Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

11:08 172 Isla Sully Vagabond De Massa Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

11:16 134 Sofia Games Cerano Gold Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

11:24 192 Ella-Grace Dovey Sheepcote Jackson Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

11:32 100 Oriana Mcnamara Active Solaris Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

11:40 102 Lillian Waller Mcsweeney Iconic III Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

11:48 139 Annabelle Wesley Vanir Kamira Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

11:56 Judges Break N/A 0.00 0.00 0.00

12:04 142 Crystal Robinson Long Nabucco Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

12:12 167 Jessie Clarke Mount St John Doornroos II Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

12:20 232 Queenie Moule Baroness Bibi Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

12:28 170 Lily Cawley Damon's Dan Farrington Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

12:36 108 Isla Sully Odessa de Massa Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

12:44 133 Sofia Games Bovary JBM Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

12:52 164 Ella-Grace Dovey Bocelli 6 Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00



Class 13 Young Rider Team National Arena Number of Entries: 15

Time No Rider Horse Section Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3Score Coll % Section

13:50 149 Francesca Cawley Dame Blanche Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

13:58 108 Isla Sully Odessa de Massa Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

14:06 101 India Hamilton-Burnet Kissingdale Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

14:14 105 Ruby Hughes Mount St John Jazz Dance Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

14:22 114 Demi Howard -Cartwright Newton Astro Nascente Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

14:30 150 Madison Eagle Royalty II Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

14:38 153 Myles Graham Fred Astaire WD Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

14:46 Judges Break N/A 0.00 0.00 0.00

14:54 157 Elin Harries Love Affair Caledonia Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

15:02 199 Mette Dahl Daytona Platinum Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

15:10 210 Ella Glennon Skovsbogaards Lord Franklin Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

15:18 223 Mia Smith Dutch Discovery Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

15:26 135 Flora Hayes Woodcroft Jamais Noubliez Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

15:34 120 Lois Hughes Vaterloo Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

15:42 171 Lily Cawley HBS BACKGROUND Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00



Class 14 Prix St Georges International Arena Number of Entries: 21

Time No Rider Horse Section Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3Score Coll % Section

11:50 118 Nicola Naylor Humberto L Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

11:58 222 Ellie Roberts Lyon HK Silver 0.00 0.00 0.00

12:06 112 Daniel Watson Lipstick Aster Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

12:14 161 Takeaki Tsuchiya Fearless II Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

12:22 151 Melissa Dawes Fiero Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

12:30 202 Antonia Brown incredible Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

12:38 117 Kate Jones HollywoodVI Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

12:46 Judges Break N/A 0.00 0.00 0.00

12:54 Judges Break N/A 0.00 0.00 0.00

13:02 Judges Break N/A 0.00 0.00 0.00

13:10 Judges Break N/A 0.00 0.00 0.00

13:18 Judges Break N/A 0.00 0.00 0.00

13:26 Judges Break N/A 0.00 0.00 0.00

13:34 Judges Break N/A 0.00 0.00 0.00

13:42 144 Ben James Bellisamio Silver 0.00 0.00 0.00

13:50 229 Darren Hicks Lenika Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

13:58 217 Anna Bates Gitina Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

14:06 111 Nicole Turner J'Eton Hit LDS Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

14:14 129 Charlotte Donovan Just It's Mie Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

14:22 224 Anne-Marie Cowan Lumière L Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

14:30 145 Dannie Morgan Fever Tree Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

Class 15 Inter I International Arena Number of Entries: 5

Time No Rider Horse Section Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3Score Coll % Section

14:40 217 Anna Bates Gitina Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

14:48 111 Nicole Turner J'Eton Hit LDS Silver 0.00 0.00 0.00

14:56 122 Georgina Howard Howards Mystery Silver 0.00 0.00 0.00

15:04 158 Claudia Davis Fergus RT Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

15:12 225 Anne-Marie Cowan Kracka GH Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00



Class 16 Grand Prix International Arena Number of Entries: 21

Time No Rider Horse Section Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3Score Coll % Section

15:45 115 Sally Walker Wilton Wood Blaze Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

15:53 198 Fiona Bigwood Donna Bella Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

16:01 221 Greg Sims Waverley Fellini Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

16:09 131 Lyndal Yelavich JENS Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

16:17 140 Sarah Millis Le Zorro Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

16:25 195 Emily Perry Dondersteen Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

16:33 113 Daniel Watson Aster Berlin Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

16:41 Judges Break N/A 0.00 0.00 0.00

16:49 125 Jessica Dunn Dan it’s Carston Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

16:57 127 Kate Lister Fiskus Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

17:05 168 Chrissie Havis Beckhouse Piano Blue Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

17:13 165 Angus Corrie-Deane Jack Johnson Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

17:21 189 Georgie Roden LHH Harley Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

17:29 191 Mark Mills Tailormade Revention Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

17:37 Judges Break N/A 0.00 0.00 0.00

17:45 193 Jonathan Clarke-West Goomong Zinfandel Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

17:53 141 Lilah Gibbs Dude III Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

18:01 218 Darren Hicks Tramontana Tiger Feet Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

18:09 226 Anne-Marie Cowan Woodcroft Royal Charter Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

18:17 132 Lyndal Yelavich CLASSIC GOLDSTRIKE Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

18:25 106 Rowan Bryson Izonik Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

SUNDAY 25TH JANUARY 2026

INTERNATIONAL ARENA WALK  7.15 - 7.45

NATIONAL ARENA WALK  7.45 - 8.15

Class 17 Medium 4 International Arena Number of Entries: 3

Time No Rider Horse Section Judge 1 Judge 2 Score Coll % Section Overall

08:00 124 Jessica Dunn WHS Funtime Frankie Gold 0.00 0.00

08:08 194 Jess Carr Nando z Silver 0.00 0.00

08:16 128 Zoe Allen Niro Frieda Gold Gold 0.00 0.00



Class 18 Ad Medium 4 International Arena Number of Entries: 1

Time No Rider Horse Section Judge 1 Judge 2 Score Coll % Section Overall

08:30 166 Angus Corrie-Deane Maigret VD Watermolen Gold 0.00 0.00

Class 19 Children On Horses Ind National Arena Number of Entries: 1

Time No Rider Horse Section Judge 1 Judge 2 Score Coll % Section Overall

08:30 160 Sophie Mansell Diah Eleen Gold 0.00 0.00

Class 20 Pony Ind National Arena Number of Entries: 9

Time No Rider Horse Section Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3Score Coll % Section

08:45 162 Amelia Dovey Pencwarre Butty Bach Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

08:53 174 India Adams Reitland’s Don Totilas Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

09:01 205 Sophia Sutton JunkbrunnansTaj Mahal Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

09:09 103 Lexie Howe Don De Luxe Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

09:17 109 Avah Heath WFD Just Dillion Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

09:25 182 Georgie Morgan Brouwershaven’s Japser Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

09:33 178 Annabella Howe Champignon Sauvage Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

09:41 231 Ella Fraser Brouwershavens’s viceroy Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

09:49 163 Amelia Dovey Derano B Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

Class 21 Junior Ind National Arena Number of Entries: 9

Time No Rider Horse Section Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3Score Coll % Section

10:15 169 Lily Cawley Quimbaya 6 Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

10:23 108 Isla Sully Odessa de Massa Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

10:31 100 Oriana Mcnamara Active Solaris Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

10:39 167 Jessie Clarke Mount St John Doornroos II Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

10:47 142 Crystal Robinson Long Nabucco Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

10:55 232 Queenie Moule Baroness Bibi Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

11:03 192 Ella-Grace Dovey Sheepcote Jackson Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

11:11 170 Lily Cawley Damon's Dan Farrington Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

11:19 172 Isla Sully Vagabond De Massa Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00



Class 56 PE Grade 5 Inter A National Arena Number of Entries: 1

Time No Rider Horse Section

11:30 183 Alice Begg Patterson Silver

Class 22 Young Rider Ind National Arena Number of Entries: 10

Time No Rider Horse Section Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3Score Coll % Section

11:50 223 Mia Smith Dutch Discovery Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

11:58 120 Lois Hughes Vaterloo Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

12:06 150 Madison Eagle Royalty II Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

12:14 149 Francesca Cawley Dame Blanche Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

12:22 101 India Hamilton-Burnet Kissingdale Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

12:30 105 Ruby Hughes Mount St John Jazz Dance Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

12:38 153 Myles Graham Fred Astaire WD Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

12:46 157 Elin Harries Love Affair Caledonia Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

12:54 210 Ella Glennon Skovsbogaards Lord Franklin Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

13:02 171 Lily Cawley HBS BACKGROUND Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

Class 58 PE Grade 5 GP A National Arena Number of Entries: 2

Time No Rider Horse Section

13:10 184 Alice Begg NORALY Gold

Class 23 Prix St Georges International Arena Number of Entries: 8

Time No Rider Horse Section Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3Score Coll % Section

08:45 222 Ellie Roberts Lyon HK Silver 0.00 0.00 0.00

08:53 229 Darren Hicks Lenika Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

09:01 117 Kate Jones HollywoodVI Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

09:09 130 Lyndal Yelavich Ballodair Park Dauphin Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

09:17 224 Anne-Marie Cowan Lumière L Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

09:25 112 Daniel Watson Lipstick Aster Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

09:33 145 Dannie Morgan Fever Tree Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

09:41 119 Nicola Naylor Humberto L Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00



Class 24 Inter I International Arena Number of Entries: 6

Time No Rider Horse Section Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3Score Coll % Section

10:00 118 Nicola Naylor Humberto L Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

10:08 161 Takeaki Tsuchiya Fearless II Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

10:16 145 Dannie Morgan Fever Tree Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

10:24 214 Sarah Fitton Florenciana 4 Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

10:32 225 Anne-Marie Cowan Kracka GH Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

10:40 196 Lindsay Hancock Barachiel Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

Email music to julie@valeviewequestrian.co.uk in plenty of time for testing.

Class 25 MF Medium International Arena Number of Entries: 2

Time No Rider Horse Section Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3Score Coll % Section

12:45 128 Zoe Allen Niro Frieda Gold Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

12:52 194 Jess Carr Nando z Silver 0.00 0.00 0.00

Email music to julie@valeviewequestrian.co.uk in plenty of time for testing.

Class 26 MF Ad Medium International Arena Number of Entries: 1

Time No Rider Horse Section Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3Score Coll % Section

13:02 252 Steffie Bryant Asterix II Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

Email music to julie@valeviewequestrian.co.uk in plenty of time for testing.

Class 27 MF Prix St Georges International Arena Number of Entries: 2

Time No Rider Horse Section Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3Score Coll % Section

13:10 214 Sarah Fitton Florenciana 4 Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

13:18 110 Chantelle Oliver-Symonds Stadmorslow Coffee 'n' Cream Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

Email music to julie@valeviewequestrian.co.uk in plenty of time for testing.

Class 28 MF Inter I International Arena Number of Entries: 2

Time No Rider Horse Section Judge 1 Judge 2 Score Coll % Section Overall

13:30 110 Chantelle Oliver-Symonds Stadmorslow Coffee 'n' Cream Gold 0.00 0.00

13:38 196 Lindsay Hancock Barachiel Gold 0.00 0.00

Email music to julie@valeviewequestrian.co.uk in plenty of time for testing.

Class 29 MF Grand Prix International Arena Number of Entries: 1

Time No Rider Horse Section Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3Score Coll % Section

13:50 113 Daniel Watson Aster Berlin Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00



Class 30 Grand Prix 16-25 International Arena Number of Entries: 2

Time No Rider Horse Section Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3Score Coll % Section

10:55 190 Georgie Nicholls Briarwood Notorious Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

11:03 230 Jo Fenton Kashan Maheer Ibn Montroze Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

Class 31 Grand Prix Special International Arena Number of Entries: 7

Time No Rider Horse Section Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3Score Coll % Section

11:15 218 Darren Hicks Tramontana Tiger Feet Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

11:23 125 Jessica Dunn Dan it’s Carston Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

11:31 132 Lyndal Yelavich CLASSIC GOLDSTRIKE Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

11:39 156 Abigail Lyle Farrell Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

11:47 165 Angus Corrie-Deane Jack Johnson Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

11:55 191 Mark Mills Tailormade Revention Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

12:03 226 Anne-Marie Cowan Woodcroft Royal Charter Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

Class 41 PE Grade 2 GP B National Arena Number of Entries: 1

Time No Rider Horse Section Judge 1 Judge 2 Score Coll % Section Overall

14:45 173 Jemima Green fantabulous Gold 0.00 0.00

Class 45 PE Grade 3 Inter B National Arena Number of Entries: 1

Time No Rider Horse Section Judge 1 Judge 2 Score Coll % Section Overall

14:35 126 Isabella Benfield Lamborghini III Silver 0.00 0.00

Class 47 PE Grade 3 GP B National Arena Number of Entries: 1

Time No Rider Horse Section Judge 1 Judge 2 Score Coll % Section Overall

14:55 126 Isabella Benfield Lamborghini III Gold 0.00 0.00

Class 53 PE Grade 4 GP B National Arena Number of Entries: 1

Time No Rider Horse Section Judge 1 Judge 2 Score Coll % Section Overall

14:10 181 Heather Bennett Dolores van Cartier Gold 0.00 0.00



Class 56 PE Grade 5 Inter A National Arena Number of Entries: 1

Time No Rider Horse Section Judge 1 Judge 2 Score Coll % Section Overall

11:30 183 Alice Begg Patterson Silver 0.00 0.00

Class 58 PE Grade 5 GP A National Arena Number of Entries: 2

Time No Rider Horse Section Judge 1 Judge 2 Score Coll % Section Overall

13:10 184 Alice Begg NORALY Gold 0.00 0.00

14:00 185 Alice Begg Kiolita Gold

Class 59 PE Grade 5 GP B National Arena Number of Entries: 1

Time No Rider Horse Section Judge 1 Judge 2 Score Coll % Section Overall

14:20 185 Alice Begg Kiolita Gold 0.00 0.00


